
Korkeus
Leveys
Paino
Syvyys

TEKNISET TIEDOT
1 600 mm
1 500 mm

135 kg
1 010 mm

Rungon väri: RAL 7024
Materiaal: Jauhemaalattu teräs
Sopivat Jäteastiat:
°  1 x 660 L
°  2 x max. 360 L

Lisävarusteet:

Erilaisia lukitusvaihtoehtoja
Kannet täyttöluukuilla
Täyttöaukkojen peitelevyt
Ramppi
Jätejaetarrat

PALOTURVALLINEN ASTIASUOJA A2
FLAS73687
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LISÄTIETOA

http://finture.fi/tuotteet/paloturvallinen-astiasuoja-a2#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
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